
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, November 29, 2017 

(NO MEETING) 
Consent Agenda items shown below 

 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A 
 

CONSENT AGENDA 
 

 
GENERAL GOVERNMENT ITEMS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 
 
 
NASPO Master 
Agreement 
Number 
ADSPO16-
130653 
Washington 
State Master 
Contract Number 
06016 

Award: Three year renewal of the Microsoft Enterprise Agreement 
Vendor: SHI International Corporation, Somerset, New Jersey 
Amount: $2,808,004 Plus Applicable Sales Tax  

 

 
PF17-0448F Award: Tacoma Dome Concrete Demolition and Replacement 

Vendor: M.J. Hughes Construction, Inc. 
Amount: $419,500 Plus Applicable Sales Tax 

 
  
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES ITEMS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 
 
 
N/A 
 
 

 


